	>>> September 2025
	SR 5:30-7:30 pm and Sat 7-9 am, 
AG 5:30-7:00 pm, JR 6:30-7:30


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	31

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5
	6

	
	Labor Day
	Start –
SR/SR Blend 
5:30-7:30
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE
Marist FB

	

	7



	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13


	
	
	
	Start-
AG 5:30-7
JR 6:30-7:30

	
	
	

	

	14
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE
MSD Meet

	

	21


	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE
Marist Event

	

	28
	29

	30

	1

	2

	3

	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	>>> October 2025
	6 Weeks of Practice until first meet October 12

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	28

	29

	30

	1

	2

	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE
Marist Event

	

	5



	6


	7


	8


	9


	10


	11


	
	
	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE
MSD Meet

	

	12
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18

	NDAC 
Sprint Meet
@ Bard
	Columbus Day
	
	
	
	
	

	

	19


	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	MWDA Meet
@ Minisink

	

	26
	27

	28

	29

	30

	31

	1

	MWDA Meet
@ Minisink
	
	
	
	
	Happy Halloween
NO PRACTICE


	



	>>> November 2025
	Holiday Schedule 11/26-29 Subject to Change

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	31
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE
MSD Meet

	

	2



	3


	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	
	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE

	NO PRACTICE
Marist FB

	

	9
	10

	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	
	
	NO PRACTICE

	NO PRACTICE

	
	VAC Classic
@ VC HS
	VAC Classic
@ VC HS

	

	16


	17

	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	VAC Classic
@ VC HS
	
	
	NO PRACTICE

	
	NO PRACTICE

	

	

	23
	24

	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	Butterball
@ Bard
	NO PRACTICE

	NO PRACTICE

	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 


	NO PRACTICE
Thanksgiving
	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 

	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 


	

	30
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	>>> December 2025
	12/12-12/14 ALL HANDS ON DECK RFAC HOSTED MEET Trials and Finals - Our Biggest Fundraiser!
Holiday Schedule 12/26-1/2 Subject to Change


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	30

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE

	NDAC
@ VC HS

	

	7



	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13


	
	
	
	
	
	RFAC 
Winter Invite
ALL Day
	RFAC 
Winter Invite
ALL Day

	

	14
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20

	RFAC 
Winter Invite
ALL Day
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	21


	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27

	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE
Happy Holidays
	NO PRACTICE
Happy Holidays
	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 

	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 


	

	28
	29

	30

	31

	1

	2

	3

	
	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 

	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 

	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 

	NO PRACTICE
Happy New Year
	SR 8-10:30 am
AG 8-9:30 am
JR 9:30-10:30 
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